
14/S.No. 0013257
MAHARSHI DAYANAND SARASWATI UNIVERSITY, AJMER 

Copy of marks obtained at the: 
(103) B.A. PART-1I EXAM-2014 

Roll No. 
Father's Name MADAN LAL SHARMA 
Mother's Name ALKA DEVI 

329049 Name MS POONAM SHARMA 
Enrol No. 2011/29936 

Catg. REGULAR 
College/ Univ.Dept./Centre GOVT. COLLEGE, IAERTA CITY, NAGAUR 

Max. Min. Marks obtained 
Code SUBJECT(S) OFFERED 

Marks Marks Subject 
Total 

Total 

311:HISTORY 
313:SOCIOLOGY 
314:HINDI LITERATURE 

200 
200 
200 

116 
111 
110 

72 48 68 116 

56 
58 

111 72 
72 

55 
52 110 

Total marks obtained excluding compulsory and back log subject(s) / paper(s) 337 

GRAND 
TOTAL 

TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED 
RESULT: CLASS/DIVisION 

Part- Part-ll art-lHl 

309 329 337 975/180o SECOND 

AJMER, Result declared on 06/07/14 
R meen F-Failed AA-Absent 

G-Passed by Grace R-Eligible to reappear 
(For notes, please see on reverse) Controller cf Examinations 
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