14/S.No. 0013257 MAHARSHI DAYANAND SARASWATI UNIVERSITY, AJMER

Copy of marks obtained at the:

(103) B.A. PART-III EXAM.-2014

Roll No. : 329049 Name : Father's Name : MADAN LAL SHARMA Mother's Name : ALKA DEVI

MS POONAM SHARMA Enrol No.: 2011/29936 Catg.: REGULAR



College / Univ.Deptt./Centre GOVT. COLLEGE, MERTA CITY, NAGAUR

Code : SUBJECT(S) OFFERED			Max. Marks	Min. Marks	Marks obtained					RKS
					I	11	111	Total	Subject Total	REMARKS
311:HISTOR 313:SOCIOL 314:HINDI LI	DGY		200 200 200	72 72 72	48 55 52	68 56 58		116 111 110	116 111 110	
Total marks obta	ained excluding com	pulsory and bac	k log su	bject(s)	/ paper(s)				337	
TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED				GRAND			RESULT : CLASS/DIVISION			
Part-I	Part-II	Part-III		Т	OTAL		RESULT : CLASS/DIVISION			
309	329	337	337		975 / 1800		SECOND			
		06/07/14								

AJMER, Result declared on 06/07/14

G-Passed by Grace R-Eligible to reappear F-Failed AA-Absent (For notes, please see on reverse)

